2024 Winter Friday 1

Team Pts W
Makaling /0 10
Danielsson 51

Le Gassick 35
Bisiach 35
Tomlinson 26
Pascoe 23
Player

Cheng, Wen

Yacoub, Johnny
Vijitkumar, Ansel

Luo, Dong

Zhen, Jesse

Ng, Alan

Zhen, Jack

Kiragu, Patrick
Siafalis-Tsiatsios, Steven
Czimmermann, Daniel
Neitzke, Ralf

N W b DN

Fri, Aug 16, 2024

Round 10
L B D MF MA M%
0O 0 0O 40 10 400.0
3 0 0 30 20 150.0
6 0 0 23 27 85.2
6 0 0 23 27 85.2
/ 0 0 17 33 515
8 0 0 17 33 51,5
Team MF MA M% G%
Makaling 17 1 94.4 77.6
Tomlinson 12 4 75.0 66.7
Le Gassick 12 8 60.0 58.1
Makaling 12 8 60.0 55.7
Danielsson 11 3 78.6 70.0
Bisiach 11 7 61.1 54.2
Danielsson 9 11 45.0 48.1
Pascoe 7 5 58.3 53.5
Bisiach 6 10 37.5 39.7
Le Gassick 5 15 25.0 36.0
Tomlinson 0 8 0.0 25.0

G%

P%

214.3 119.6
131.3 109.8

96.6
82.8
73.8
61.1

P%

57.1
56.6
51.7
52.1
56.6
50.6
50.0
49.8
46.8
46.2
41.6

97.9
94.1
94.5
87.0

Rating Form
1156
1136
1136
1006
1167
1005
925
976
865
921
847

http://esctta.com.au/



